
 

   

Race winners

Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 106 Ryden Burke U10 9 M 16:09.2 0+1=1

2 101 Finn Mulholland U12 11 M 16:12.3 0+0=0

3 109 Chloe Mitchell U12 F 17:35.4 1+2=3

4 104 Lance Wogsland U14 12 M 18:28.8 0+0=0

5 103 Conner Suen U10 9 M 19:05.1 4+0=4

6 108 Griffin Tuscano U10 8 M 19:13.4 4+2=6

7 102 Zander Wallpe U12 11 M 19:16.4 4+3=7

8 105 Reid McLaughlin U12 10 M 19:24.2 2+3=5

9 110 Rio Brown U12 F 20:24.8 2+2=4

10 107 Elijah Sohn U12 11 M 23:25.7 3+2=5

3k Female - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 109 Chloe Mitchell U12 F 17:35.4 1+2=3

2 110 Rio Brown U12 F 20:24.8 2+2=4

3k Female - U12

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 109 Chloe Mitchell U12 F 17:35.4 1+2=3

2 110 Rio Brown U12 F 20:24.8 2+2=4

3k Male - Overall

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Adjusted time Penalty

Spring Biathlon Youth Race 2019
Sunday, March 24, 2019 12:04 PM (GMT-7) - Final results

Sport: Skiing - biathlon
Location: Soda Springs, CA, United States

Start type: Mass start
Racers: 10

Time penalties: On
Each penalty: +0:30

Timed on: Amazon KFFOWI
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 3.1

Updated: Sunday, March 24, 2019 12:29 PM (GMT-7)

Organized by: Auburn Ski Club
Race website: http://auburnskiclub.com/

Race info

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=173848
http://auburnskiclub.com/


1 106 Ryden Burke U10 9 M 16:09.2 0+1=1

2 101 Finn Mulholland U12 11 M 16:12.3 0+0=0

3 104 Lance Wogsland U14 12 M 18:28.8 0+0=0

4 103 Conner Suen U10 9 M 19:05.1 4+0=4

5 108 Griffin Tuscano U10 8 M 19:13.4 4+2=6

6 102 Zander Wallpe U12 11 M 19:16.4 4+3=7

7 105 Reid McLaughlin U12 10 M 19:24.2 2+3=5

8 107 Elijah Sohn U12 11 M 23:25.7 3+2=5

3k Male - U10

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 106 Ryden Burke U10 9 M 16:09.2 0+1=1

2 103 Conner Suen U10 9 M 19:05.1 4+0=4

3 108 Griffin Tuscano U10 8 M 19:13.4 4+2=6

3k Male - U12

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 101 Finn Mulholland U12 11 M 16:12.3 0+0=0

2 102 Zander Wallpe U12 11 M 19:16.4 4+3=7

3 105 Reid McLaughlin U12 10 M 19:24.2 2+3=5

4 107 Elijah Sohn U12 11 M 23:25.7 3+2=5

3k Male - U14

Place
(adjusted)

Bib Racer name Category Age Gender Adjusted time Penalty

1 104 Lance Wogsland U14 12 M 18:28.8 0+0=0


